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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Ultrafit

Slim-fit polo shirt in soft eco-friendly fabric. Short set-in sleeves, 
seam structure and side slits, 3 tone-on-tone buttons. Ribbed collar 
and sleeve. Woven size label at neck and label with logo, composition, 
washing instructions on tear-off side.

95% organic cotton in conversion, 5% 
elastane

black
BK

navy
NY

white
WH

ORGANIC IN
CONVERSION

Tear Away Stretch

S-3XL

10

50

205 g/m²

61051000

BS202

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 48 51 54 57 60 63

B 70 72 74 76 78 80

MADE IN: 

Ultrafit Women


